
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 

Storm Water Stakeholders Group* 
 

Wednesday, April 27, 2011, 1:00 p.m. 
Building E, Room 201S 

 
 

AGENDA 
 

 

1:00 p.m. Welcome and Introductions        Jaya Zyman-Ponebshek   
 
        

 Meeting Overview:              Zyman-Ponebshek   
              
  Goals and Objectives                     

   
  Update on the TPDES MS4 Storm Water Program and Renewal Timeline     

 
 Summary of Proposed Changes to TXR040000  
  

 Stakeholder Discussion: 
 

• First Term Experiences and Questions 
-----------------------------BREAK (15 MINUTES)----------------------------------- 

• Selected Minimum Control Measures 
o Illicit Discharge Detection and Elimination Program 
o Construction and Post Construction 
o Industrial Discharges  
o Good Housekeeping for Municipal Operations 

• Additional Considerations 
o Water Quality Impairment 
o Waivers 

   Summary and Adjournment        Zyman-Ponebshek 
             

 * Available by Webcast by clicking on “Advisory, Stakeholder Group and 
Special Meetings” at the time of the meeting. 
http://www.texasadmin.com/tceqs.shtml 

 
 The following e-mail address will be available for questions or comments during 

the time of the meeting by sending to: Outreach@tceq.texas.gov 

http://www.texasadmin.com/tceqs.shtml�
mailto:Outreach@tceq.texas.gov�


First Name Last Name Organization E-mail
Maria Stone AECOM Maria.Stone@aecom.com
Rex Hunt Alan Plummer Associates rhunt@apaienv.com
Lauren Gonzalez Alan Plummer Associates lgonzalez@apaienv.com 
Rick Masters Carroll & Blackman rmasters@cbieng.com
John Concienne Carroll & Blackman, Inc. jconcienne@cbieng.com

Tina Peterson CDM, Inc. petersoncm@cdm.com
Leonard Hanson City of Bellaire lhansen@ci.bellaire.tx.us
Mark Lam City of Bellaire mlam@ci.bellaire.tx.us
Courtney Coates City of Cleburne courtney.coates@cleburne.net
Patricia Davis City of Pflugerville patriciad@cityofpflugerville.com
Tim Wolff City of San Angelo tim.wolff@sanangelotexas.us
Clinton Bailey City of San Angelo clinton.bailey@sanangelotexas.us
Wesley Keller City of Universal City stormwater@universalcitytexas.com
Jennifer Elms Edminster Hinshaw Russ & Assoc jelms@ehrainc.com
Trey Shanks Freese and Nichols ts@freese.com
David Johnson Givler Engineering, Inc. johnson@givlerengineering.com
Joan Flowers, CPSWQ Jacobs Joan.Flowers@jacobs.com
James McDonald James Miertschin & Associates, Inc. jmcdonald@jmaenv.com
Michelle Smith Lloyd Gosselink msmith@lglawfirm.com
Joe Freeland Mathews & Freeland, LLP jfreeland@mandf.com
Erin Blackman North Central Texas Council of Governments eblackman@nctcog.org
Dipak Desai Nueces County Public Works dipak.desai@co.nueces.tx.us
Dawn Eytcheson Severn Trent Services deytcheson@stes.com
Ben Rosenberg Storm Water Solutions brosenberg@stormwatersolutions.com
Adam Frey, EIT Storm Water Solutions afrey@stormwatersolutions.com
D.A. Chris TCEQ
Jason Robertson TCEQ
Bob Brush TCEQ robert.brush@tceq.texas.gov
Korey Sykes TCEQ korey.sykes@tceq.texas.gov
Harvey Browning TCEQ harvey.browning@tceq.texas.gov
Supalak Rogers Texas Department of Transportation supalak.rogers@txdot.gov
Johnny Meeks Town of Sunnyvale utilitiesdir@townofsunnyvale.org
Justin Davis Town of Sunnyvale utlitiesinspector@townofsunnyvale.org
Thomas Weber Travis County  thomas.weber@co.travis.tx.us
Jonas Rosenthal Travis County TNR jonas.rosenthal@co.travis.tx.us
Dave Fowler Travis County TNR dave.fowler@co.travis.tx.us
Charles Scheler TRC cscheler@trcsolutions.com
Saqib Shirazi TWDB saqib.shirazi@twdb.state.tx.us
Raul Cantu TxDOT Raul.Cantu@txdot.gov
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